PANKAJ: 9824907832, BHAGWANDAS: 9850544345

( Composition Dealer)

MS RADHIKA THAKAR 

9850212971

1.00MOP  225.00 250.00 1  250  0.00

1.00BRUSH  135.00 135.00 1  135  0.00

3.00SALE  202.50 75.00 1  225  0.00

1.00SALE  171.00 190.00 1  190  0.00

735.00
RS. SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  6.00

800  67

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  735.00

Warrenty :-